Via Germania, 34 - 35127 Padova
Tel. +39049.8705.359-408-355
Fax +39049.8706287
email info@seneca.it
,1',&$7256
6643#2#6643$#2#6643$$#2#6653$#0#6î#',*,7#',*,7$/#
,1',&$7256
3½ digit indicators with ultrabright red LED display.

S310/S310A/S310AA 96 x 48 x 149 mm
S320A 96 x 96 x 149 mm
ORDERING CODES
Code Power supply Input Relay
alarms
Retransmitted
output
S310-1-ST 115 - 230 Vac V - mA - -
S310-1-ST-R 115 - 230 Vac V - mA - X
S310-1-PT 115 - 230 Vac Pt100 - -
S310-1-PT-R 115 - 230 Vac Pt100 - X
S310-1-TC 115 - 230 Vac TC J o K (1) - -
S310-1-TC-R 115 - 230 Vac TC J o K (1) - X
S310-23-ST 24 Vdc-ac V - mA - -
S310-23-ST-R 24 Vdc-ac V - mA - X
S310-23-PT 24 Vdc-ac Pt100 - -
S310-23-PT-R 24 Vdc-ac Pt100 - X
S310-23-T 24 Vdc-ac TC J o K (1) - -
S310-23-TC-R 24 Vdc-ac TC J o K (1) - X
S310A-1-ST 115 - 230 Vac V - mA 1 -
S310A-1-ST-R 115 - 230 Vac V - mA 1 X
S310A-1-PT 115 - 230 Vac Pt100 1 -
S310A-1-PT-R 115 - 230 Vac Pt100 1 X
S310A-1-TC 115 - 230 Vac TC J o K (1) 1 -
S310A-1-TC-R 115 - 230 Vac TC J o K (1) 1 X
S310A-23-ST 24 Vdc-ac V - mA 1 -
S310A-23-ST-R 24 Vdc-ac V - mA 1 X
S310A-23-PT 24 Vdc-ac Pt100 1 -
S310A-23-PT-R 24 Vdc-ac Pt100 1 X
S310A-23-TC 24 Vdc-ac TC J o K (1) 1 -
S310A-23-TC-R 24 Vdc-ac TC J o K (1) 1 X
S310AA-1-ST 115 - 230 Vac V - mA 2 -
S310AA-1-ST-R 115 - 230 Vac V - mA 2 X
         (1) to specify in order
For more info please refer to the operating manual
Characteristics can be subject to change without notice
S310AA-1-PT 115 - 230 Vac Pt100 2 -
S310AA-1-PT-R 115 - 230 Vac Pt100 2 X
S310AA-1-TC 115 - 230 Vac TC J o K (1) 2 -
S310AA-1-TC-R 115 - 230 Vac TC J o K (1) 2 X
S310AA-23-ST 24 Vdc-ac V - mA 2 -
S310AA-23-ST-R 24 Vdc-ac V - mA 2 X
S310AA-23-PT 24 Vdc-ac Pt100 2 -
S310AA-23-PT-R 24 Vdc-ac Pt100 2 X
S310AA-23-TC 24 Vdc-ac TC J o K (1) 2 -
S310AA-23-TC-R 24 Vdc-ac TC J o K (1) 2 X
S320A-1-ST 115 - 230 Vac V - mA 2 -
S320A-1-ST-R 115 - 230 Vac V - mA 2 X
S320A-1-PT 115 - 230 Vac Pt100 2 -
S320A-1-PT-R 115 - 230 Vac Pt100 2 X